Type:
Project:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
LED | Wet / IP66 | IK05
BS100LR
R E T R O F I T  K I T
BS100LR
Delivered Lumens:

units.
Compatible Sensor Table
ORDERING GUIDE BRAND MODEL
IOS01 Merrytek MC613C-D-RC
IOS02 Merrytek MC083S-RC
Compatible sensors can be ordered as options but will be shipped separately. Sensor brand is
manufacturer’s choice unless otherwise noted. If a compatible brand / type sensor is required please call
for price. Externally mounted sensors will be shipped separately.
DLC ID Table
MODEL DLC ID MODEL DLC ID
BS100LR-4H3K PMYX5L70 BS100LR-4M3K PJZ62M3D
BS100LR-4H35K PQT8R77X BS100LR-4M35K P34XDMZZ
BS100LR-4H4K PUAIRN0K BS100LR-4M4K P2BUU2IM
BS100LR-4H5K PHE6KTPC BS100LR-4M5K P7C27C34
BS100LR-4L3K P14L5J0J BS100LR-4VL3K PD6R4UPS
BS100LR-4L35K PV59B2KM BS100LR-4VL35K PFFPUE3W
BS100LR-4L4K P9SAB6PQ BS100LR-4VL4K PMLLQDI3
BS100LR-4L5K PXCI4XYS BS100LR-4VL5K PYYK1PLP
- - - - - -
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
BS100LR
P
H
O
T
O
M
E
T
R
IC
  D
A
T
A
Zonal Lumen Summary
ZONE LUMENS % LUMINAIRE
0-30 2431 28%
0-90 8678 98%
60-80 1560 18%
90-180 144 1%
0-180 8822 100%
BS100LR-4H-5K
Luminous Intensity Distribution
12.7mm (0.5")
106.7mm
(4.2")
50.8mm
(2")
43.2mm
(1.75")
171.45mm
(6.75")
660.4mm (26")
1282.7mm (50.75")
Dimensions
805
1609
2414
3218
1
2
RETROFIT KIT:
A quick upgrade system for your existing
fluorescent BS100 units. Designed to easily snap
into the existing BS100 housing. Engineered
to save you time and labour. Includes the
polycarbonate diffuser, the steel reflector, LED
modules and driver.
AC POWER CONNECTION:
3-wire, 18awg, pre-stripped 12" leads for quick in-
field connection and hot load disconnect feature.